
                                 

7th David Clarke Memorial Triple
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26th January 2020

Montsaye Academy

Rothwell



Triple

Name Club     Bow Worcester Vegas Portsmouth Total

Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross  Gents Recurve 280 545 563 1388

Andy Harbour        Archers of Raun Gents Recurve 281 519 556 1356

Adrian Lindsey      Silver Arrow   Gents Recurve 257 491 524 1272

Neil Irvine         Targetcraft    Gents Recurve 249 452 503 1204

Peter Watson        Duston Bowmen  Gents Recurve 252 419 512 1183

Rob Marshall        Duston Bowmen  Gents Recurve 244 397 514 1155

Matt Halsall        Woac           Gents Recurve 223 362 491 1076

David Matthews      Targetcraft    Gents Recurve 202 276 450 928

Andrew Burgess      Fenland Archery Gents Compound 270 522 535 1327

Richard Hutchins    Silver Arrow   Gents Compound 277 469 536 1282

Paul Hunting        Duston Bowmen  Gents Compound 276 468 527 1271

David Malcolmson    Woac           Gents Compound 228 357 462 1047

Richard Williams    Long Buckby AC Gents American Flat Bow 176 227 403 806

Pat Jones           Woac           Ladies Recurve 238 319 516 1073

Fii West-ley        Woac           Ladies Recurve 192 325 435 952

Sue Halsall         Woac           Ladies Recurve 159 232 384 775

Caroline Malcolmson Woac           Ladies Compound 278 408 530 1216

Milly Aziz          Silver Arrow   Ladies Barebow 192 343 427 962

Toby Radcliffe      Woac           Junior Gents Recurve 230 399 297 926

Ryan Irvine         Targetcraft    Junior Gents Recurve 161 237 437 835

Jacob Burgess       Fenland Archery Junior Gents Compound 218 282 492 992

James Halsall       Woac           Junior Gents American Flat Bow 50 89 163 302

Amy Halsall         Woac           Junior Ladies Recurve 212 287 462 961

Lucie Matthews      Targetcraft    Junior Ladies Recurve 210 188 456 854

Lara Irvine         Targetcraft    Junior Ladies Recurve 98 104 300 502

Nyah West-Ley       Woac           Junior Ladies Barebow 170 267 463 900

Emily Williams      Long Buckby AC Junior Ladies Horsebow 118 157 171 446



Double

Name Club     Bow Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Simon Sutthikhot    Banbury Cross  Gents Recurve 261 0 538 799

Phil Linnell        Duston Bowmen  Gents Recurve 199 0 456 655

Danny Thomas        Woac           Gents Recurve 239 389 0 628

Lucy Thomas         Woac           Ladies Recurve 246 446 0 692

Gabriella Grose     Duston Bowmen  Junior Ladies Barebow 14 0 51 65

Lillie Sutthikhot   Banbury Cross  Junior Ladies Recurve 149 0 353 502



Worcester

Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total

Andy Harbour        Archers of Raun Gents Recurve 60 43 281

Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross  Gents Recurve 60 40 280

Simon Sutthikhot    Banbury Cross  Gents Recurve 60 24 261

Adrian Lindsey      Silver Arrow   Gents Recurve 60 26 257

Peter Watson        Duston Bowmen  Gents Recurve 60 21 252

Neil Irvine         Targetcraft    Gents Recurve 60 21 249

Rob Marshall        Duston Bowmen  Gents Recurve 60 18 244

Danny Thomas        Woac           Gents Recurve 60 18 239

Matt Halsall        Woac           Gents Recurve 59 10 223

David Matthews      Targetcraft    Gents Recurve 59 7 202

Phil Linnell        Duston Bowmen  Gents Recurve 59 12 199

Graham Underlin     Duston Bowmen  Gents Compound 60 52 292

Richard Hutchins    Silver Arrow   Gents Compound 59 41 277

Paul Hunting        Duston Bowmen  Gents Compound 60 40 276

Andrew Burgess      Fenland Archery Gents Compound 60 40 270

David Malcolmson    Woac           Gents Compound 59 15 228

Mark Allison        Kettering Arche Gents Barebow 60 24 240

Richard Williams    Long Buckby AC Gents American Flat Bow 56 8 176

Lucy Thomas         Woac           Ladies Recurve 60 20 246

Pat Jones           Woac           Ladies Recurve 60 18 238

Fii West-ley        Woac           Ladies Recurve 59 12 192

Sue Halsall         Woac           Ladies Recurve 49 7 159

Caroline Malcolmson Woac           Ladies Compound 60 42 278

Milly Aziz          Silver Arrow   Ladies Barebow 59 11 192

Sandra Allison      Kettering Arche Ladies Barebow 43 3 117

Toby Radcliffe      Woac           Junior Gents Recurve 58 22 230

Ryan Irvine         Targetcraft    Junior Gents Recurve 54 3 161

Jacob Burgess       Fenland Archery Junior Gents Compound 58 12 218

James Halsall       Woac           Junior Gents American Flat Bow 21 1 50

Amy Halsall         Woac           Junior Ladies Recurve 58 16 212

Lucie Matthews      Targetcraft    Junior Ladies Recurve 60 14 210

Lillie Sutthikhot   Banbury Cross  Junior Ladies Recurve 49 6 149

Lara Irvine         Targetcraft    Junior Ladies Recurve 40 2 98

Nyah West-Ley       Woac           Junior Ladies Barebow 55 9 170

Gabriella Grose     Duston Bowmen  Junior Ladies Barebow 6 0 14

Emily Williams      Long Buckby AC Junior Ladies Horsebow 45 2 118



Vegas

Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total

Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Gents Recurve 60 26 545

Andy Harbour Archers of Raunds Gents Recurve 60 13 519

Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Gents Recurve 58 10 491

Neil Irvine Targetcraft Gents Recurve 55 0 452

Peter Watson Duston Bowmen Gents Recurve 52 0 419

Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen Gents Recurve 39 2 397

Danny Thomas Woac Gents Recurve 47 8 389

Matt Halsall Woac Gents Recurve 47 2 362

David Matthews Targetcraft Gents Recurve 35 4 276

Andrew Burgess Fenland Archery Gents Compound 60 0 522

Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow Gents Compound 56 2 469

Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Gents Compound 57 2 468

David Malcolmson Woac Gents Compound 45 0 357

Richard Williams Long Buckby AC Gents American Flat Bow 31 0 227

Lucy Thomas Woac Ladies Recurve 55 4 446

Fii West-ley Woac Ladies Recurve 31 3 325

Pat Jones Woac Ladies Recurve 42 0 319

Sue Halsall Woac Ladies Recurve 32 2 232

Caroline Malcolmson Woac Ladies Compound 59 6 408

Milly Aziz Silver Arrow Ladies Barebow 45 2 343

Toby Radcliffe Woac Junior Gents Recurve 48 0 399

Ryan Irvine Targetcraft Junior Gents Recurve 29 0 237

Jacob Burgess Fenland Archery Junior Gents Compound 38 0 282

James Halsall Woac Junior Gents American Flat Bow 12 1 89

Amy Halsall Woac Junior Ladies Recurve 36 6 287

Lucie Matthews Targetcraft Junior Ladies Recurve 25 4 188

Lara Irvine Targetcraft Junior Ladies Recurve 14 0 104

Nyah West-Ley Woac Junior Ladies Barebow 36 0 267

Emily Williams Long Buckby AC Junior Ladies Horsebow 21 1 157



Portsmouth

Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total

Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Gents Recurve 60 29 563

Andy Harbour Archers of Raunds Gents Recurve 60 29 556

John Stewart        NAC            Male Recurve 60 24 546

Simon Sutthikhot Banbury Cross Gents Recurve 60 20 538

Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Gents Recurve 60 19 524

Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen Gents Recurve 80 15 514

Peter Watson Duston Bowmen Gents Recurve 60 16 512

Neil Irvine Targetcraft Gents Recurve 60 11 503

Matt Halsall Woac Gents Recurve 60 14 491

Phil Linnell Duston Bowmen Gents Recurve 80 5 456

David Matthews Targetcraft Gents Recurve 60 6 450

Richard Hutchins Silver Arrow Gents Compound 60 6 536

Andrew Burgess Fenland Archery Gents Compound 60 9 535

Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Gents Compound 60 6 527

David Malcolmson Woac Gents Compound 59 4 462

Richard Williams Long Buckby AC Gents American Flat Bow 60 5 403

Pat Jones Woac Ladies Recurve 60 17 516

Fii West-ley Woac Ladies Recurve 59 2 435

Natalie Tovey       Duston Bowmen  Female Recurve 58 7 427

Sue Halsall Woac Ladies Recurve 58 4 384

Caroline Malcolmson Woac Ladies Compound 60 10 530

Milly Aziz Silver Arrow Ladies Barebow 60 4 427

Ryan Irvine Targetcraft Junior Gents Recurve 59 7 437

Toby Radcliffe Woac Junior Gents Recurve 39 5 297

Jacob Burgess Fenland Archery Junior Gents Compound 60 2 492

James Halsall Woac Junior Gents American Flat Bow 35 0 163

Amy Halsall Woac Junior Ladies Recurve 56 14 462

Lucie Matthews Targetcraft Junior Ladies Recurve 60 8 456

Lillie Sutthikhot Banbury Cross Junior Ladies Recurve 58 1 353

Lara Irvine Targetcraft Junior Ladies Recurve 55 2 300

Nyah West-Ley Woac Junior Ladies Barebow 60 7 463

Gabriella Grose Duston Bowmen Junior Ladies Barebow 17 0 51

Emily Williams Long Buckby AC Junior Ladies Horsebow 38 0 171


